Frostburg State University

Degrees Awarded by Program FY 2017 - FY 2025

Includes First and Second Majors

Bachelor's Degrees: First and Second Majors

HEGIS
050200
050601
070200
070100
220400
090100
070220
170100
210301
070210

Total College of Business, Engineering, and Computation

42001
99900
010701
011500
020600
040100
040299
080200
080201
082300
083501
083502
083505
120100
120300
190500
191701
210302
210400
220100
220600

Total College of Education and Health & Natural Science:

229921
040101
060100
100201
100500
100700
110100
150601
150901
190200
191701

Major

Accounting

Business Administration
Computer Information Systems
Computer Science

Economics

Engineering

Information Technology
Mathematics

Recreation & Parks Management

Secure Computing & Info Assurance

Environmental Science
Sustainable Construction Mgmt
Wildlife & Fisheries

Environmental Analysis & Planning*

Urban & Regional Planning*
Biology

Ethnobotany*

Elementary Educ*

Elementary Middle Sch Dual Cert
Early Childhood Elementary Educ
Physical Education

Exercise & Sport Science

Athletic Training

Health Science

Nursing

Chemistry

Earth Science

Adventure Sports*

Social Work

Social Science

Geography

Multidisciplinary Studies

Interpretive Biology & Natural History

Mass Communication/Emerging Media

Art & Design
Music
Theatre

Foreign Languages & Literature*

Communication Studies/Strategic Comminic:

Philosophy
Physics
English

FY17
29
101
4
20
8
38
20
7
24
9
260

24

34

12

39

45
11

155

35
12
9
424

36
30

10

©

20

FY18
27
106
10
23
11
37
17

16
14
270

16

29

51
10
34

22
149
14
10

28

11

15
422

46
21
14
16

14

12

FY19
25
125
11
23
8
43
31
4
24
15
309

20

30

12
14
39
11
37
11
26
160

28

10

11
424

40
16
16

12

18

FY20
27
93
11
19
12
38
20

26

16
266

43

18

42

32

40
142

22

11
409

FY21
18
90

9
18
165
24
19
7
19
15
384

17

20

11

38

24

31
139

10

20

10

12
363

33
15

10

11

FY22
21
66

4
21
82
19
21
12
23
30

299

11
51

22

47
139

16

11
351

FY23
16
67

9
15
5
28
18
3
21
14
196

107

305

FY24
17
46

9
22
155
11
22
5
17
18
322

20

10

11

12

27

28

23
107

11

278

FY25
14
55

13
86
14
13

19

13
237

147
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200101 Psychology
210500 Law & Society
220500 History
220700 Political Science
220801 Sociology
221000 International Studies*
490100 Liberal Studies
Total College of Arts, Humanities, and Social & Behavior:

Total Bachelor's Degrees Awarded - First & Second Majo

*Environmental Analysis & Planning discontinued in 2023; Urban and Regional Planning discontinued in 2022; Ethnobotany suspended
in 2021; Adventure Sports Mgmt suspended in 2022; International Studies suspended in 2024, Foreign Languages & Literature

79
56
10
17
33
8
80
416
1100

suspended in 2024; Elementary Education suspended in 2024

Post Baccalaureate Certificates
50603  Business Analytics

50602 Management
Total College of Business, Engineering, and Computation

80102 Literacy Education
Total College of Education and Health & Natural Science:

Total Post Baccalaureate Certificates Awarded

Master's Degrees
HEGIS Major
070100 Computer Science
042000 Environmental Management in Sustainability
050601 Management (MBA)
210301 Recreation & Parks Management

Total College of Business, Engineering, and Computation

019902 Applied Ecology & Conservation Biology
83506  Athletic Training

080100 Education (MED)

080312 Elementary Education (MAT)

120300 Nursing

120101 Physician Assistant Studies

080301 Secondary Education (MAT)

010701 Wildlife Fisheries Biology

Total College of Education and Health & Natural Science:

200401 Counseling Psychology

Total College of Arts, Humanities, and Social & Behavior:

Total Master's Degrees Awarded

Post Masters's Certificates
080101 Educational Leadership (PMC)

Total College of Education and Health & Natural Science:

Doctoral Degrees

FY17
74

75

158

69

12

13

78

110
346

68
61
4
22
20
6
57
381
1073

FY18
27

70

13
110

69

11

111
304

76
59
6
17
34
3
71
389
1122

FY19
11

80

98

76

12

81

110
289

76
58
6
18
24
6
52
337
1012

FY20
20

67

10
97

84

12

920

116
303

69
47

18
25

64
330
1077

Fy21
26

56
16
98

56
26
19
25
11

84

146
328

93
42

19
13

59
320
970

FY22

24

57

16
97

50
17
25

14

62

128
287

64
30

10

67
252
753

FY23
24

57
19
100

54
17
34
25
23

82

170
352

19
19

63
37

11
10

48
244
844

Fy24
23

49
20
92

58
13
23
16
14

131

232

14
14

63
24

33
205
763

FY25
25
1
52
12
920

47
17
37
23
14

145

243



082700 Educational Leadership (EDD) 12 21 7 11 10 10 13 19 12
Total College of Education and Health & Natural Science: 12 21 7 11 10 10 13 19 12

Total Degrees Awarded 1458 1398 1418 1327 1418 1273 1141 1111 1028



